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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Athira P R 8/611 Chitteth (H) Booth 13, Anappara, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

2 21/01/2026 Shibu 242 Pookkarshithodi, Thattiyekkal, Amarambalam, 
Pookottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

3 21/01/2026 Krishnan 245 Vazhimoochikkal, Vazhimoochikkal, Amarambalam, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

4 21/01/2026 Lakshmi 245 Vazhimoochikkal, Vazhimoochikkal, Amarambalam, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

5 21/01/2026 Shylaja 245 Vazhimoochikkal, Vazhimoochikkal, Amarambalam, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

6 21/01/2026 Malathy 248 Chelod, Mannathipiyil, Amarambalam, Mannathipoyil, 
Nilambur, 679332

 

7 21/01/2026 BABY T 248 Thekkinthodika, Chelod, Amarambalam, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332
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8 21/01/2026 Gopakumar C 248 Chelod, Mannathipoyil, Amarambalam, Mannathipoyil, 
Nilambur, 679332

 

9 21/01/2026 Vijithra 10/3, Kozhisseri H, Anakkode Booth No. 246, 
Amarambalam, Chettippadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

10 21/01/2026 Murshida K MURINGAPARAMBAN, POTTIKALLU, 
AMARAMBALAM BOOTH NUMBER 262, 

KAVALAMUKKATTA, NILAMBUR, 679332

 

11 21/01/2026 FARSANA THASNI MA Mancheri House, Pattakarimbu Puncha, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

12 21/01/2026 MEGHA P Akkarakkattil, Aranadankai Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

13 21/01/2026 HASHIL P POTTENGAL, KARAKKODE ROAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

14 21/01/2026 JIJIN A Thrakkodan, Thelpara Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

15 21/01/2026 HANA P POTTENGAL HOUSE, KARAKKODE ROAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

16 21/01/2026 Ashraf P POTTENGAL HOUSE, KARAKKODE ROAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

17 21/01/2026 JISHNU THRAKKODAN Thrakkodan, Thelpara Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

18 21/01/2026 Alijazmal VP VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL HOUSE, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

19 21/01/2026 Radhika Moradan.House.Thelpara,Kavalamukkatta, 
TK.Kolany.Booth.261Kombankallu, Amarambalam, 

Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332
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20 21/01/2026 RAJEENA T P POOVANTHODIKA HOUSE, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

21 21/01/2026 Raheema Sherin K T 06/79 EDAVAZHIKKAL HOUSE, VATTAPPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, KAMBALAKKALLU POST, 

NILAMBUR, 679333

 

22 21/01/2026 KUNHALAVI POOVANTHODI HOUSE, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

23 21/01/2026 Abdul Latheef ELACHOLA HOUSE BOOTH NO 239, Parakkapadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

24 21/01/2026 Musthafa POOVANTHODIKA, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

25 21/01/2026 Sajna Elachola House Booth No 239, Parakkapadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

26 21/01/2026 Sehna Parveen POOVANTHODI, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

27 21/01/2026 KADEEJA MAMBRA HOUSR, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

28 21/01/2026 Jamsheena K Koduvath, Koottampara, Amarambalam, Thottekkadu, 
Nilambur, 679332

 

29 21/01/2026 Sainaba VADAKKUMPADAM HOUSE, VEETICHAL, 
NILAMBUR, RAMANKUTH, NILAMBUR, 679330

 

30 21/01/2026 UNIAS VP Valiyapeediyakkal, Karappuram, Moothedam, Karappuram, 
Nilambur, 679331

 

31 21/01/2026 Devachandran T Thalavan, Thelpara Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332
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32 21/01/2026 Beena Cherian MADATHI VEETTIL, VARAKKULAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, MANIMOOLY, NILAMBUR, 679333

 

33 21/01/2026 Velayudhan Karmbanakkal, Thelpara Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

34 21/01/2026 LABEEBA P Pantappulan Booth 243, Pookkottumpadam, Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

35 21/01/2026 Indira Karimbanakkal, Thelpara Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

36 21/01/2026 Akhil Karambanakkal, Thelpara Booth 262, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

37 21/01/2026 Rasheeda 215 Pari, Karulai, Karulai, Karulai, Nilambur, 679330  

38 21/01/2026 LIYANA P Pantpulan 243, Pookkottumpadam, Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

39 21/01/2026 Savithri 245 Akkunnan, Vazhimoochikkal, Vazhimoochikkal, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

40 21/01/2026 Viji A K 245 Aakkunnan, Vazhimoochikkal, Vazhimoochikkal, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

41 21/01/2026 Mariyamma 247 Mankonath, Karakkulam, Mannathipoyil, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

42 21/01/2026 Vijaya Kumar 248 Pootheri, Komullumkunnu, Mannathipoyil, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

43 21/01/2026 Amrutha T M 248 Pootheri, Komullumkunnu, Mannathipoyil, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332
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44 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS Vadakkengara, Vattapadam, Vazhikkadavu, Kambalakallu, 
Nilambur, 679333

 

45 21/01/2026 Arisa Vadakkengara, Vattapadam, Vazhikkadavu, Kambalakallu, 
Nilambur, 679333

 

46 21/01/2026 Abdul Asees Vadakkengara, Vattapadam, Vazhikkadavu, Kambalakallu, 
Nilambur, 679333

 

47 21/01/2026 Harun Rashid WARD08/456/MANCHERITHODIKA HOUSE, 
KUTTAMKULAM,BHOODAN COLONY PO, 

POTHUKAL VILLAGE, BHOODAN COLONY PO, 
NILAMBUR, 679334

 

48 21/01/2026 Sumayya A ATHIKKAYI, VARAKKULAM, VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, NILAMBUR, 679333

 

49 21/01/2026 Ashif V P Valparambil House, Mampatta, Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam P O, Nilambur Shift To Booth 252, 

679332

 

50 21/01/2026 Jamsheela P Parappuravan, Thazhe Veettikunnu, Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

51 21/01/2026 Riyaz Kannimmal House Booth 253, Paramba, Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumoadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

52 21/01/2026 Bhavani Arangath, Aranadankai Booth 257, Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, Nilambur, 679332

 

53 21/01/2026 RISHAL RAZIN K Kannimmal Booth 253, Paramba, Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

54 21/01/2026 Haseena Kannimmal Booth No 253, Paramba, Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottupadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

55 21/01/2026 Saleem Sheik Parappuravan H, Thazhe Veettikkunnu, Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332
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56 21/01/2026 Premalatha Thalappil house, Nilambur, Nilambur, Nallamthanni, 
Nilambur, 679330

 

57 21/01/2026 SUBHASH T Thalappil, Nilambur, Nilambur, Nallamthanni, Nilambur, 
679330

 

58 21/01/2026 Nisha Thalappil, Nilambur, Nilambur, Nallamthanni, Nilambur, 
679330

 

59 21/01/2026 SHOUKKATHALI Thekkumpadi House, Karakkulam, Pookkottukpadam, 
Mannathipoyil, Niambur, 679332

 

60 21/01/2026 JASMIN Thekkumpadi House, Karakkulam, Pookkottumpadam, 
Mannathipoyil, Nilambur, 679332

 

61 21/01/2026 Ansala thasleem t a Meempatta House, Anchammile Booth243, Amarambalam, 
pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

62 21/01/2026 Jishad P Palengadan House, Parakkappadam Booth 239, 
Amarambalam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

63 21/01/2026 Muneer Palapra House, Anchammile Booth 235, Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

64 21/01/2026 Noorunnisa Palapra House, Anchammile Booth 235, Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

65 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIYAN 
PUTHIYARA

Puthiyara House, Parakkappadam Booth 243, 
Amarambalam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

66 21/01/2026 Ajisha Krishnan Poolarchichi House, Pookkottumpadam Booth 245, 
Amarambalam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

67 21/01/2026 AFNANA THENARI Thenari House, Pookkottumpadam Booth 242, 
Amarambalam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332
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68 21/01/2026 Dhanya Chakkanath House, Anchammile Booth 243, Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

69 21/01/2026 SREEJITH C Chakkanath House, Anchammile Booth243, Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

70 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAEDSHAMIL N Naduthodika House, Pookkottumpadam Booth 243, 
Amarambalam, Pookkottumoadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

71 21/01/2026 Aneesha P Edasseri Kundil House, Parakkappadam Booth 244, 
Amarambalam, Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

72 21/01/2026 Sheeba Maruthiyappa House, Pookkottumpadam Booth 246, 
Amarambalam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

73 21/01/2026 Shameerali P Panolan House, Thorakkunnu, Kambalakkallu, 
Kambalakkallu, Nilambur, 679333

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


